1 © 2010 Littelfusewww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblocks
class T FuseBlocks
•	 Steel reinforcing springs supplied as standard in order to
provide low resistance connection and long-range reliability
•	 Larger blocks employ integral heat sink for maximum heat
dissipation
•	 Universal mounting holes make for easy replacement

g
Sn
ap
 t
o
re
le
as
e
BASE
System
Number
Poles TERMINAL Suffix
1 2 3 Box Lug Pressure
Plate Screw
30 LFT30030 1 2 3 C — —
5.6 N-m (50 in-lbs)
2.8 N-m (25 in-lbs)
2-4 AWG
6-14 AWG
CU
-A
L
So
lid
/S
tra
nd
ed
125°C •
60 LFT30060 1 2 3 C
— —
5.6 N-m (50 in-lbs)
2.8 N-m (25 in-lbs)
2-4 AWG
6-14 AWG
13.6 N-m (120 in-lbs) 2/0-6 AWG
130°C —
100 LFT30100 1 — 3 CS
— — 4.5 N-m (40 in-lbs) 8 AWG
4.0 N-m (35 in-lbs) 10-14 AWG
200 LFT30200 1 — 3 CS — — 31.1 N-m (275in-lb) 250 kcmil-6
400 LFT30400 1 — 3 CS — — (2) 31.1 N-m (275in-lb) 250 kcmil-6
600 LFT30600 1 — 3 CS — — (2) 42.4 N-m (375in-lb) 500 kcmil-6
Ordering Information (Class T 600 V)
Am
p
Ra

30 LFT60030 1 2 3 C P S
5.6 N-m (50 in-lbs)
 2.8 N-m (25 in-lbs)
2-4 AWG
6-14 AWG
CU
-A
L
So
lid
/S
tra
nd
ed
125°C •
60 LFT60060 1 2 3 C — —
5.6 N-m (50 in-lbs)
2.8 N-m (25 in-lbs)
2-4 AWG
6-14 AWG
100 LFT60100 1 — 3 CS — —
13.6 N-m (120 in-lbs) 2/0-6 AWG
130°C —
4.0 N-m (40 in-lbs) 8 AWG
4.0 N-m (35 in-lbs) 10-14 AWG
200 LFT60200 1 — 3 CS — — 31.1 N-m (275in-lb) 250 kcmil-6
400 LFT60400 1 — 3 CS — — (2) 31.1 N-m (275in-lb) 250 kcmil-6
600 LFT60600 1 — 3 CS — — (2) 42.4 N-m (375in-lb) 500 kcmil-6
*see
note
*Wire Type for Pressure Plate and Screw Terminal is CU only
NEW!